FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE: June 4, 2019

MARKETING CONTACT: Catherine Horvath, Assistant Marketing Director <u>CatherineHorvath@pyramidmg.com</u> 845-348-1005, ext. 118



CELEBRATE WITH PRIDE AT PALISADES CENTER

WEST NYACK, N.Y.: Shop with Pride at Palisades Center as we prepare for the Rockland Pride Center's most beloved events of the year, Pride Sunday!

Shop With Pride

American Eagle: Stop by American Eagle to view their colorful window display that shows "Love is the Message."

Claire's: Claire's has all the accessories you will need for marching down the streets with all the colors of the rainbow!

DSW: Rain or shine, DSW has Chooka Eastlake Pride Rain Boots so you can jump in all the puddles with style!

Papyrus: Do you have an upcoming wedding to attend? Papyrus has beautiful cards just for the occasion!

Upcoming Events

Rockland Pride Sunday: Join the Rockland Pride Center in celebrating Rockland Pride Sunday on June 23rd! This year, Rockland Pride Center will be celebrating the LGBTQ and Latinx Community in Haverstraw, New York from noon to 5:00 p.m. Enjoy an afternoon of entertainment, food, vendors, and more plus special appearances by Funk Salsa Urban Band and Carmen Carrera at the Pride After Party! For more information, please contact the Rockland Pride Center at (845) 353 – 6300 or pride@rocklandpridecenter.org.

To find more Pride finds at Palisades Center, please visit <u>www.palisadescenter.com/celebrate-pride-sunday-with-palisades-center-rockland-pride-center/</u>. To learn more about the Rockland Pride Center, please visit <u>www.rocklandpride.org</u>. To learn more about the center and other happenings, please visit <u>www.palisadescenter.com</u>.

About Palisades Center

Palisades Center is among the top ten most visited malls in America and is the premier shopping, dining and entertainment destination in Southern New York. Located just 30 minutes north of NYC, Palisades Center is a four-level shopping center offering over 225 brands, 16 sit-down restaurants, a bowling alley, ice rink, the world's tallest indoor ropes course, comedy club, and more. With its unique and diverse merchant mix, Palisades Center is the go-to place for local shoppers and tourists alike. To learn more, visit www.palisadescenter.com, www.facebook.com/palisadescenter, www.twitter.com/palisadescntr, or www.instagram.com/palisadescntr.

About Pyramid Management Group, LLC

Pyramid Management Group, owner of Palisades Center, is one of the largest, most innovative, privately-held shopping center developers in the northeast. Headquartered in Syracuse, New York, Pyramid's portfolio of retail-based, tourist and entertainment destinations dominate the northeast with 18 properties located throughout New York, Massachusetts and Virginia. For over 40 years, Pyramid has led the industry in combining the best elements of traditional retail with world-class dining, entertainment and hospitality, all under one roof. For more information, visit <u>www.pyramidmg.com</u>.